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ORDINANCES PASSED IN 2026 
 

DATE 
ADOPTED 

ORDINANCE 
NO. 

 
SECTION  NO. 

 
ORDINANCE TITLE 

01-27-26 6652 9-01-01 
9-01-02 
9-02-10 
9-03-10 
9-04-02 
9-05-02 
9-06-06 

Definition of Terms 
Employees Covered; Exceptions 
Administrative Officer and Duties 
Employment List 
Updating of Plan 
Annual Leave 
Grievance Procedure 

02-03-26 6651 14-03-06 
14-04-01 

14-04-01.1 
14-04-17 

Incidental Uses 
RR Residential District 
RR5 Residential District 
“A” Agricultural District 

    

    

    

    
 


