

ORDINANCES PASSED IN 2026

DATE ADOPTED	ORDINANCE NO.	SECTION NO.	ORDINANCE TITLE
01-27-26	6652	9-01-01	Definition of Terms
		9-01-02	Employees Covered; Exceptions
		9-02-10	Administrative Officer and Duties
		9-03-10	Employment List
		9-04-02	Updating of Plan
		9-05-02	Annual Leave
		9-06-06	Grievance Procedure
02-03-26	6651	14-03-06	Incidental Uses
		14-04-01	RR Residential District
		14-04-01.1	RR5 Residential District
		14-04-17	"A" Agricultural District